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FOOD SERVICE

A SOLUTIONS LTD.

PRICE LIST 2023

Meals
Feature Meal
Soup and Sandwich Combo

From the Kettle...
Homemade Soups

Fast Fuel...
Hamburger
Chickenburger
Homemade Potato Wedges
Hot Pizza Slice (8 cut))
Flat Bread Pizza

Fresh Sandwiches....

Ham and cheese

Chicken Salad

Egg Salad or Tuna

Grilled Cheese

Meat Wrap

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap
Greek Wrap

Extra Dressings or Jam

Fresh Salads...
Garden, Caesar, Greek
Chickpea Salad
Veggie Ranch Pasta Salad

Add Chicken or Ham to any salad.

$7.50
$6.50

$4.50

$5.25
$5.25
$4.25
$4.50
$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$4.25
$5.00
$5.75
$5.75

$0.40 each

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.75

Cold Beverages...

Milk 2% (237ml) $0.40
Choc. Milk (500ml) $3.50
Bottled Water (500ml) $2.25
Bottled Juice (300ml) $2.75
Daily Value Picks...

Bagged Veggies & Dip $3.50
Bagged Apple Slices with Cheese $3.25
Fresh Fruit Cup $4.25
*Pudding Parfait $4.00
Three Homemade Cookies $2.50
Add a Homemade Soup to Meals $3.75
Early Bird Breakfasts...

Breakfast Burger $4.25
Toast & (1) Jam $2.00
Bagel & Butter $3.60
Hashbrown Patties(3) $2.00
Grilled Egg & Cheese on a Bagel $4.50
Ham & Cheese on a Bagel $4.75
% Ham, Eggs, Toast, Milk $6.50
Cream Cheese $0.85
Health on the RUN...

Bagged Apple Slices $2.00
Bagged Veggies w/ cheese & crackers  $4.50
Homemade Cookie $0.90
*Homemade Rice Krispie Square $2.00
Fruit Muffin $1.75
*Baked Chips $2.50
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait $4.00
Low-Fat Yogurt (125ml) $1.75
Market Whole Fresh Fruit $1.75




