

PRICE LIST 2023

		Cold Beverages	
<u>Meals</u>		Milk 2% (237ml)	\$0.40
Feature Meal	\$7.50	Choc. Milk (500ml)	\$3.50
Soup and Sandwich Combo	\$6.50	Bottled Water (500ml)	\$2.25
		Bottled Juice (300ml)	\$2.75
From the Kettle		Daily Value Picks	
Homemade Soups	\$4.50	Bagged Veggies & Dip	\$3.50
·		Bagged Apple Slices with Cheese	\$3.25
		Fresh Fruit Cup	\$4.25
Fast Fuel		*Pudding Parfait	\$4.00
Hamburger	\$5.25	Three Homemade Cookies	\$2.50
Chickenburger	\$5.25	Add a Homemade Soup to Meals	\$3.75
Homemade Potato Wedges	\$4.25	Early Bird Breakfasts	, C. 17 C
Hot Pizza Slice (8 cut))	\$4.50	Breakfast Burger	\$4.25
Flat Bread Pizza	\$5.50	Toast & (1) Jam	\$2.00
Tide Dieda Fizza	ψ5.50	Bagel & Butter	\$3.60
		Hashbrown Patties(3)	\$2.00
		Grilled Egg & Cheese on a Bagel	\$4.50
		Ham & Cheese on a Bagel	\$4.75
Eroch Conduichos		½ Ham, Eggs, Toast, Milk	\$6.50
Fresh Sandwiches		Cream Cheese	\$0.85
Ham and shaces	Ć4 FO		30.65
Ham and cheese	\$4.50	Health on the RUN	\$2.00
Chicken Salad	\$4.50	Bagged Apple Slices	•
Egg Salad or Tuna	\$4.25	Bagged Veggies w/ cheese & crackers	\$4.50
Grilled Cheese	\$4.25	Homemade Cookie	\$0.90
Meat Wrap	\$5.00	*Homemade Rice Krispie Square	\$2.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.75	Fruit Muffin	\$1.75
Greek Wrap	\$5.75	*Baked Chips	\$2.50
	4.5.50	Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00
Extra Dressings or Jam	\$0.40 each	Low-Fat Yogurt (125ml)	\$1.75
		Market Whole Fresh Fruit	\$1.75
Fresh Salads			
Garden, Caesar, Greek	\$5.00		
Chickpea Salad	\$5.00		
Veggie Ranch Pasta Salad	\$5.00		
Add Chicken or Ham to any salad.	\$2.75		